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Forbundsmasterskap Liggande 2025-05-25

Final Veteran
Namn
1 Goran Ahlin
2 Johan Jirss
3 Martin Smedenborn
4 Ulf Lindén
5 Jesper Nohr
6 Tomas Hagglund
7 Mikael Andersson
8 Torsten Karlsson
9 Torbjorn Karlsson

Namn
1 Goran Ahlin
2 Johan Jirss
3 Martin Smedenborn
4 Jesper Nohr
5 Tomas Hagglund
6 Mikael Andersson

Resultat GL65
Namn
1 Torsten Karlsson
2 Torbjorn Karlsson

Resultat GL75
Namn

1 Ulf Lindén

Lagtavling

1 Trosa-Vagnharad Sg

Riksmedaljfordring
Goran Ahlin

Johan Jurss

Martin Smedenborn
Jesper Nohr

Ulf Lindén

Klubb

Balgvikens Skf (S6)

Eskilstuna Skf (S0)

Aker Lanna Skg (S6)

Trosa-Vagnharad Sg (S0)

Balgvikens Skf (S6)
Trosa-Vagnharad Sg
Trosa-Vagnharad Sg
Vrena Skg (S0)
Vrena Skg (S0)

Klubb

Balgvikens Skf (S6)
Eskilstuna Skf (S0)
Rker Lanna Skg (S6)
Balgvikens Skf (S6)
Trosa-Vagnharad Sg
Trosa-Vagnharad Sg

Klubb
Vrena Skg (S0)
Vrena Skg (S06)

Klubb

Trosa-Vagnharad Sg (S0)

Ulf Lindén
Tomas Hagglund
Mikael Andersson

Balgvikens Skf (S0)
Eskilstuna Skf (S0)
Rker Lanna Skg (S9)
Balgvikens Skf (So)

Trosa-Vagnharad Sg (S0)

Kval Final Totalt
338 Guldmedalj
330 Silvermedalj
328 Bronsmedalj

240
240
234
235
231
220
219
214

8

46
49
48
47
43
44

42

46

98
90
94
91
92
92
92
90

48
47
44
43
45
42

47

46

48
47
44
43
46

326
323
312
311
304

8

48
48
49
48
43
42

36

45

48
48
49
48
45

Omg1
142
144
141
138
131
128

Omg1
125

Omg1
137

142
144
141
138
137

Omg 2 Totalt

49 49 98 240
48 48 96 240
46 47 93 234
46 47 93 231
44 45 89 220
45 46 91 219
Omg 2 Totalt

45 44 89 214
00 0 8
Totalt

49 49 98 235
674



250 kr
250 kr
100 kr

100 kr

100 kr



